
BUS 1 – WERRIBEE SERVICE 
(WITH STOPS IN HOPPERS CROSSING, WERRIBEE) 

[COACH SERVICE PROVIDED BY TRANSIT SYSTEMS] 

Bus Stop & Timetable Schedule (effective of Wednesday 31st January 2024) * 
 

* NOTE: MORNING AND AFTERNOON ROUTES AND TIMES MAY NEED TO BE ADJUSTED AS THE YEAR PROGRESSES. WE WILL 

ADVISE OF ANY SUBSEQUENT CHANGES – ANY CHANGES WILL BE MADE AVAILABLE ON THE WEBSITE 
 

BUS 1  - MORNING  

 

BUS 1  - AFTERNOON  

 
 

STOP 
NO. 

TIME DESCRIPTION OF STOP LOCATION 

1 7.17am Sayers Rd (between Doubell Blvd & Poets Lane)         [Bus Stop ID 50080] 

2 7.19am Morris Rd (in front of house no.370)                              [Bus Stop ID 21795] 

3 7.21am Morris Rd (in front of house no. 290)                             [Bus Stop ID 5239] 

4 7.23am Morris Rd (in front of house no. 252)                             [Bus Stop ID 5240] 

5 7.25am Hogans Rd (in front of house no. 57)                              [Bus Stop ID 6844] 

6 7.28am Derrimut Rd (in front of house no. 190)                        [Bus Stop ID 5137] 

7 7.30am Derrimut Rd (in front of no. 94)                                      [Bus Stop ID 50212] 

8 7.33am Tarneit Rd (in front of house no. 38)                             [Bus Stop ID 6317]   

9 7.35am Tarneit Rd (in front of Sims Liquor Store)                     [Bus Stop ID 50173] 

10 7.37am Tarneit Rd (between Purchas St & Thames Blvd)        [Bus Stop ID 5975] 

11 7.39am Tarneit Rd (before corner of Pandelis Blvd)                 [Bus Stop ID 21645] 

12 7.41am Tarneit Rd (before corner of Knightsbridge Dr)           [Bus Stop ID 21646] 

13 7.43am Tarneit Rd (after Bethany Road)                                     [Bus Stop ID 21649] 

14 7.45am Sayers Rd (in front of Whyalla Gardens)                       [Bus Stop ID 21651] 

15 7.50am Poplar Blvd (in front of house no. 18)                           [Bus Stop ID 50096] 

 8.28am Arrive at Marian College 

STOP 
NO. 

TIME DESCRIPTION OF STOP LOCATION 

 3.05pm Leave Marian College (from Glengala Rd in front of Agnes Lyng Building) 

1 3.28pm Sayers Rd (between Doubell Blvd & Poets Lane)       [Bus Stop ID 50080] 

2 3.30pm Morris Rd (in front of house no.370)                           [Bus Stop ID 21795] 

3 3.32pm Morris Rd (in front of house no. 290)                          [Bus Stop ID 5239] 

4 3.34pm Morris Rd (in front of house no. 252)                          [Bus Stop ID 5240] 

5 3.36pm Hogans Rd (in front of house no. 57)                           [Bus Stop ID 6844] 

6 3.40pm Derrimut Rd (in front of house no. 190)                     [Bus Stop ID 5137] 

7 3.43pm Derrimut Rd (in front of no. 94)                                   [Bus Stop ID 50212] 

8 3.50pm Tarneit Rd (in front of house no. 38)                           [Bus Stop ID 6317]      

9 3.52pm Tarneit Rd (in front of Sims Liquor Store)                   [Bus Stop ID 50173] 

10 3.54pm Tarneit Rd (between Purchas St & Thames Blvd)     [Bus Stop ID 5975] 

11 3.57pm Tarneit Rd (before corner of Pandelis Blvd)              [Bus Stop ID 21645] 

12 3.59pm Tarneit Rd (before corner of Knightsbridge Dr)        [Bus Stop ID 21646] 

13 4.01pm Tarneit Rd (after Bethany Road)                                 [Bus Stop ID 21649] 

14 4.04pm Sayers Rd (in front of Whyalla Gardens)                    [Bus Stop ID 21651] 

15 4.10pm Poplar Blvd (in front of house no. 18)                        [Bus Stop ID 50096] 


